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. u's'-eqmvale e‘tﬁc 30. The Forest Conservation Requirements Of Sectio 16120.001‘11\ Howard County Cod
: H . The Fore nservatlon uirements n 16. e Howd e
Coor: dlﬂa'fe Table Coor dlﬂa'l'e Table And Forest Conservation AZ? For Thistubdeon Has Been Fulfilled By l;’mﬁdlilnng A Fee
I POINT NORTH TEAST POINT NORIH EAST [:ol;ggszigmen‘} Of $13,721.40 Based On 0.42.61:!88 % 43,560 Sq.Ft./Acre x
20 555658.4055 1343394.1073 | 20 | 169365020740 | 409467.342891 31. This DWeIopmef!n‘ Is Designed To Be !gdAccordancg. With Section 16.127
28 | 555376.3331] 1343829.2063 | 28 | 169279.044904 | 409599.961326 —Residentia] Infil} Development —Of Subdivision and Land Development
= Regulations. The Developer Of This Project Shall Create Compatibility With The -
51 | 555532.6970] 1344007.8005 | 51 | 169326.704721 | 409654.396931 ) Exiafing Neghborhood Through The Use Of Enhanced Perimefer Landscaping,
409 | 555824.2457 1343569.3164 | 409] 169415.568931 | 409520.746726 | N s g Berms, Fences, Similar Housing Unit Types And The Directional Orentation Of
= e - The Proposed Houses,
The Requirements§ 3-108, The Redl Properfy Aricle, Annotafed Code i 32. Approval Of A Site Development Plan Is Required For The Development Of Lot
Maryland, 1986 Replacement Volume, (As Supplemented) As Far As / 1 Prior To The lssuance Of Mﬁ Grading Or Building Permits For New House
Reldte To The Making Of This PRt Ang-The $en|ng Of Markers 4 Consfruction In Accordance With Section 16.155 Of The Subdivision And Land

C l errell A Fisher,
{Registere, d

Have Been Complied With

7
A ‘ hd
3

Howard F. Bankes
{OWNER) '

Shirley ‘Ann Bankes
{OWNER)

Unmifigated 65 dBA Noise

7/28 /(=

' Dafe

24" Private Use—In—Common

Driveway Access Edsement For
The Benefit Of Lots 1 And 2

e 10 Public Wafer & Ufility Easement .

Existing Public Sformwater Management And
Utility Easement {Liber 1952, Folio 322)

1/2" Rebar Found Development Regulations.

(No Cap) Held For Line
(0.07 S.£ To Tile
Corner)

Exisfing Public
Stermwater Management
And Ufility Easement
(tiber 1952, Folio 322)

Unmitigafed 65 dBA
Noise Contour Line\ .

e s o :
- Contour- Line
. Private
. | Sewerage
[ 2¢ Private Use~In-Common | Easement
Orivewdy Access Edsement
SYMBOL BEARING & DISTANCE
UiC- 1 N46°34°25° ¢ 2427
UIC--2 551°56°10°E i73.76
uic-3 575°27'09"E 41.02" .
UIC-4 554°51'33E - I2.89° \ A
UIC~5 540°56'16°E 32.61" o "
UIC—6 536°20'22°E 42.37" 9'53. \0 ' LO 2
UIC--7 543°22'42°W 24.39 . ® ’ 38,741 5q. .
Uic-9 N3g°20'22"wW 45.76"
UIC-9 N40°56"16°W - 20.72'
UIC—~ 10 N54°51'33*W 25.60°
UIC—11 N75°27°09°W 41.66'
UiC~10 N51°56°10°W 182.34°
. o M
33, This Ared Designafes A Private Sewerdge Edsement Of At Least 10,000 Square Feet ~
As Required By The Margland State Deparfment Of The Enmvironment For Individudl Sewerdge
isposd). Improvements Of Any Najure In This Ared ‘Are Restricled Unfil Public Sewerage Is . \\\ _— \
Available. These Edsements Shall Become Null And Void Upon Connection To A Public Sewerage S~ \
System. The County Health Officer Shall Have The Authority To Grant Adjustments To The ' . mim
: :nvacte Sewerdge Easement. Recorddtion Of A HModified Sewerdge Easement Shall Nop Be ' “n o~ § = \
. : . 4
34. Adjustments To Seplic Easement Ared Are Nof Permifed Withoup Additional Testing. sSeAs \
35. The Lot Shown Hereop Complies With The Minimum Ownership Width And Lot Ared As Required 8 Ohn
By TheMandandl. Pepartment Of The Environment. " . E‘; 8
~ D R T L N N P i . it
e el Ly ' 0
%, Property Subject To Waiver Of Section 1.42 Of Volume T, Water And Sewer Of The Howard !
County Design Manual Which On January 27, 2012 The Buredu Of Engincering Approved A
\g:i\;er To Lot 1 And Lot 2 To Connect To The Public Sewer System With The. Following
adifion: :
a. Lots 1 And 2 Of The Cedarview Development Must Connect To The Public Sewer \
g}rslegs ll\;n!i'thin One Year After The Public Sewer Abuffing The tots Is Consfructed And.
' aced In Service. . :
87, Lots 1 And 2 Of The Cedarview Development Will Connect To Public Water. The Well On ~
~Lop t Of The Ceddrview Development Will Be.Sedled Prior To The Record Pla} Signature.
PB A Community Meeting Was Conducted On November 28, 2007 For The Purpose Of The o
" Developer To Provide Information To The Community Regarding The Proposed Residential &y r
Development And To Allow The Community To Ask Quesfions And To-Make Comments, Per .
Section 16.128{d), Of The Subdivision Requlations. . : - : z §
W
Ared Tabulation Sjormwafer Mandgement Practice Chart %8
9
TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO B RECORDED . . ... .2 Disconnection Of Micro 2
TOTAL NUMBER OF OPEN SPACE LOTS TO BE RECORDED .. ... 0 Lo} No Address Non—Rooftop Runoff Bio—Refention
TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS TO BE RECORDED . . o .. ovuen.. 2 N-2 M-6 FISHER,
TOTAL AREA OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO B2 RECORDED . . . .. .. . 2780 Ac (Y/N) (Number)
TOTAL AREA OF OPEN SPACE LOTS TO BE RECORDED . ...... 0.000 Ac 1 6549 Cedar lane N %
TOTALAZZA OF WOTS TOBE RECORDED . . . . ... o0 v v v .. 2780 Ac 2 6555 Cedar Lane i i
TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED . . ... ........ 0000 AC |_UIC_DRIVE = Y L
TOTALACEA TO BE RECORDED . .+ v« v ot v vvenecnnsers 2780 Ac

Director

l

APPROVED: For Public Water And Private Sewerdge Systems
Howard County Health Department.

CIVIL. ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

{410) 461 ~ 2855 -

" "Developer Reserves Unto.lself, }ts Successors And
Assigns, All Easements Shown On This Pian For Water,
Sewer, Storm Drainage And Other Public Utilities, Located
In, On, Over, And Through Lots 1 And 2. Any Conveyances
Of The Aforesaid Lots Shall Be Subject To The Easements
Herein Reserved, Whether Or Not Expressly Stated In The
Deed(s) Conveying Said Lots(s). Developer Shall Execute
And Deliver Deeds For The Easements Herein Reserved To
Howard County. Upon Completion Of The Public Utilifies
And Their Acceptance By Howard County., The Counfy Shall
Accepl The Edsements And Record The Deed(s) Of - -
Easement In The Land Records Of Howard County.”

10° Public Wager & Upiy

Lasement Line Table
SYMBOL BEARING & DISTANCE
W1 S 51°56'10° E_ 13.50'
W—-2 S 303500 W 10.00°
W~3 ‘N 51268100 W 15.00°
| N 555750
TN 169392.9388
g _{Merera) ’ § ,
a\§ - . : p '
= L7
I3&
® s 8 2.
3;;0’ S
[+
g 3
4
5.
6.
g.
N 9.
10

2,984 5q. FI.
Or 1.891 Ac.x

© IRON PIPE
FOUND
(Held}

-Private
Sewerage
Easement

1” Iron
Pipe

Found
(Held) .

s
e
’

ne wner/Developer

Howard F. Bankes, Jr.
Shirley Ann Bankes
6555 Cedar Lane
Columbia, Maryiand 21044—-402%
410-531-3192

-
—

12.
13.

i4

" The Landscape Manual. tandscape Surefy For 1 Shade Tree In the: Amount Of $300.00 Is

18.

19.
20.

Z1.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
e7.

29,
29.

. Sublect Properfy Zoned R~20 Pér 2/D2/04 Comprehensive Zoning Plan And The Comp Lite

. For Flag Or Pipe Stem Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Road Miinfenance Are

- Driveways Shall Be Provided Prior To Issudnce Of A Use And Occupancy Permit For Any New

. No Cemeferies Exist On This Site Pased On Both A Site Visit And An Examinaﬁon Of The
. Forest Stand Oelineation And Wetland &rudgrwas Prepared By Eco~Science Professiondls, Inc.
. Landscaping For Lot 1 Is On File With This Plat And 1s Provided In Accordance With A

R
Ho. Co. Controf
Station 3511 '
FREE .
% &
.
/2 O

&
: 0%}- o
WILLET 4
9 °|m.§ GASS TUROLER PATH
P < --7‘-.._
"Ho. Co.- Control g( =9
Stafion 3512
“[ Ho. Co. ADC Map
Map_4934, Grid G-10 qﬁ_h

»

Scale: 1* = 1200’

"Zoning Amendments Effective 07/28/06.
‘Coordindtes Baced On Nad "'83, Maryland Coordindte Sysfemn As Profected 8y Howard Counfy
Geodetic Conjre! Stations No. 3511 GA And No. 3512, :
Station - No, 3511 North 557110.4035 East 1344893.6769
Station No. 3512 North 555100.7760 ast 1342733.0493
This Plat Is Based On Field' Run Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or About June 7.
2007 By Fisher, Collins & Carfer. Inc.
B.R.L. Denctes Buliding Restriction Line.
® Denotes Iron Pin Set With Cap “F.C.C. 105",
& Denotes 'ron’ Pipe Or Iron Bar Found.
© Dencfes Angular Change In Bearing Of Boundary Or Rights-Of-Way.
m Denctes Concrefe Monument Set With -Cap "F.C.C. 106".
M- Denotes Concrete Monument Or Sfone Found.

Provided To The Junction Of The Flag Or Pipestern And Rodd Right Of way Line And Not Onto
The Flag Or Pipe Stem Lot Driveway. :

Dwellings To Ensure Safe Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following (Minimum)
Requirements: )
a) Width ~ 12 Feet (16 Feet Serving More Than One Residence):
b) Surface - Six (6") Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip
. Coating. (1 — *Minimum): .
) Geomefy — Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And #5-Fool
Tuming Radius; : .
d) Sfructures (Culveris/Bridges) —~ Capable Of Supporfing 25 Gross Tons (H-25 boading):
e) Drainage Elements — Capable Of Safely Passing 100 Year Flood With Ho More
Than 1 Foot Depth Over Sdrface;
1)} Structure Clearance ~ Minimum 12 feet: ) ’
g} Mainfendnce — Sufficiert Yo Ensure All Weather Use.
Al Lot Areas Are More Op Less (»). .
Disfances Shown Are Based On Surface Me2surement And Not Reduced To Nad '83 Grid *
Medsurement. )
The BMP's Used To Achieve The Requirements For WQv And Rev Have Been Designed In
Accordance With The Design Criteria Cenfained [n Chapter 3 "Performance Criteria: For Urban
BMP Design® And Appendix C-2, Secion C.2.4.1. "Blorefention Systems” Along With Chapter 5,
Section 5.2 "Disconnection Of Rooffop Runoff Credifs® And Section 5.3 "Disconnection Of Non
Rooftop Runoff Credits” Found In The Manual, This Site Is Exempt From Providing Channe)
Protection Volume (Cpv) Because The Cpv 1-Year Discharge Rife To Study Point *A" Is Lese
Than The 2.0 cfs Mandated By The Aforementioned Manual.

Howard County Cemefery Inventory Map.

Dated October 26, 2007. No Weflands Or Streams Exist On Sife. :

Certified Landscape Plan. In Accordance With Section 16.124 Of The Howard Counjy Code And

Provided For'lot 1. Landscape is Deferred And provided With The SHe Development Plan.

This P3t Is In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Editfon Of The Subdivision And tand

Development Requldtions Per Council 8ill 45-2003 And The Zoning Reguldfions As Amended By

Coundil Bllj75-2003. Oevelopmen} Or Consfruction’ On These Lot Mush Comply With Setback

And Buffer Reguldtions In Effect At The Time Of Submission Of The SHe Development Plan,

Waiver Pefition Application, Or Building/Grading Permit And Per The Comp-Lite Zoning

Regulations Dated July 28, 2006. ' S

Noise Study Prepared By Mars Group Dated October, 2007

The 65 dBA Noise Confour Line Drawn On This P2t Is Advisory As Required By The Howard

Counfy Design Manual, Chapter 5, Revised February, 1992, And Cannot Be Considered To Exactly

Locate The 65 dBA Noise Exposure. The 65 dBA Noise Uine Was Esfablished By Howard County

To AMlert Developers, Builders And Future Residents That Areas Beyond This Threshold May Exceed

%c{alw Accepted Nolse Levels Established By The U.S. Department Of Housing And Urban
elopment. o .

o 105 Yedr Flood Plain Exists On Site.

“Previous Depariment Of Planning And Zoning File Number: None

Water And Sewer Service To These Lots Will Be Granted Under The Provisions Of Section

18.122 Of The Howard County Code.

Public Water And Sewage Allocafions Will Be Granted At Time Of Issuance Of The Building

Permit if Capaciy Is Avdildble At That Time. - .

A Fee In Ueu Of Providing Open Space Has Been Pald In The Amount Of $1,500.00. ©

There Is An Existing Dwelling/Strucure(s) Located On Lot 2 To Remain. No New

Buildings, Extensions or Additions To The Existing Dwelling{s) Are To Be Constructed

Ar A Disfance Less Than The Zoning Reguldfion Requirements.

A 24 Privafe Use-In~Common Drivewdy Access And Maintendnce Agreement For Lojs 1 And 2

Is ‘Recorded Simultaneously With This Pla.

Property 1s Located Within The Metropolitan Disprict.

No Historic' Structures Exist On The Subject Property.

Howard F. Bankes, Jr. And Shirley Ann Bankes Owners Of The Property Shown And Described Hereon, Hereby Adopt This
Plan Of Subdivision, And In Consideration Of The Approval Of This Final Plat 8y The Department Of Planning And Zoning.
Establish The Minimum Building: Restriction Lines And Grant. Unfo ‘Howard County, Maryland, ks Successors And Assigns; (1)
The Right To Lay, Construct And Mainfain Sewers, Drains, Water Pipes And Other Municipal Utilifies And Services In And Under
All Roads And Sireet Rights—Of-Way And The Specific Easement Areds Shown Hereon; (2) The Right To Require Dedication Fo
Public Use The Beds Of The Streefs And/Or Roads And Floodplains And Open Space Where Applicable And For Good And Other
Valuable Consideration, Hereby Grant The Right And Option To Howard County To Acquire The Fee Simple Title To The Beds Of
The Sfreets And/Or Roads And -Floodplains, Storm Drainage Facilifies And Open Space Where Applicable; (3) The Right To
Require Dedication Of Waferwdys And Drainage Edsements For The Specific Purpose Of Their Construction, Repair And

| SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
I Hereby Cerfify To The Best Of My Knowledge That The Final Plat

‘Shown Hereon Is Correct; That It Was Prepared By Me Or Under My
Responsible Charge And That [ Am A Duly Licensed Professional Land

Surveyor Under The Laws Of The State Of Maryland; That i 1s A Subdivision -

Of Part Of The Lands Conveyed By Howard F. Bankes, Jr. And C. Genevieve

‘Bankes (Deceased) To Howard F. Bankes, Jr. And Shirley Ann Bankes By

Maintenance; And (4) That No Building Or Similar Structure Of Any Kind Shall Be Erected On Or Over The Said Easements
And Riglh‘rs-—Of-fway. Witness .My Hand This & Day Of an”dl’ﬁ, ?Ols. ; .

. g . .

Witness

> LA parn

Witness

Deed Dated March 1987 And Recorded In The Land Records Of Howard

County, Maryland In Liber No. 1702 Folio 366, And That All Monumenis Are
- In Place Or Will Be In Place Prior To The Acceptance Of The Streets In The

Subdivision By Howﬁrd.‘coumq‘.ngryland As Shown, In Accordance With The

Annctated Code Of Jd

Terrell A. Fisher” &
Expiration. Daje: Dege

RECORDED A5 PLAT No._20 86H  on H[24[)3
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY. MARYLAND.

. . —_—|
Cedarview
Lofs 1 And 2

Zoned: R~20

Tax Map: 35 Parcel: 260 Grid: 23
Fifth Election District :
Howard County. Maryland
o 50 lIOO'

Scile: .1" = 5
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